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	Notices to Quit
	2

	Abandonment notices
	10

	Surrenders obtained (abandoned or illegal occupiers)
	25

	Formal Warnings
	46

	Final Warnings
	1





	Year
	Incidents 
	Actions
	Actions per incident 

	2015
	536
	4267
	8





Part 2 of the Housing (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 2014 commenced on 13th April 2015



